
I.D.:	66377797

Pachet	piese	CTI

Data
publicarii

15.02.22 Coduri	CPV 30000000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

2.618,10	RON	-	2.618,10	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	U/UTP	cat.6	Hikvision,	DS-1LN6-UU,	4x23AWG,	material	cupru	integral	cutie	305	metri.
2	Priza	UTP	dubla	aplicata	cat.6	-	EMTEX	25	Priza	UTP	simpla	aplicata	cat.6	–	EMTEX	15
Patchcord	UTP	RJ45-RJ45	Cat.6,	0.25m,	gri	20	Patchcord	UTP	RJ45-RJ45	Cat.6,	1m,	gri	30
Patchcord	FO	LC/PC-LC/PC,	MM	OM4	50/125,	manta	LSZH	3.0mm,	duplex	5m	9	Mufa	RJ45	UTP
cat.6	30	microni	cablu	solid(50buc)	2	Patch	panel	optic	1U	pentru	24	adaptori	Braun	Group
–	APP06-24-EMPTY-SLIDING+	12	x	Braun	Group	–	AD-LCD-OM4	Braun	Group	–	MM-LC-OM4-1,5
(12	BUC)	3


